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Date: 15/1/21 

Responsibility Chart 
National Initiative Program (Student Exchange Program) 
In-house Internship Program with Industry Collaboration

(Online Sessions and Group/Panel Discussions: 6th February, 20th February, 6th March, 20 March, 3rd April 2021, Assignment Submission through GCR: 25th January 2021-17h April 
2021) 

Responsibility Particulars
Overall Program Coordination Faculty Name/Student Coordinator Namne 

Dr. Lochan Jolly (Dean SSW) 
Dr. Megharani Patil (Activity Head NIP) 

Overall Student Coordination
Ayushi Sarda and Utkrisht Sharma (NIP Overall 
Student Cordinator)

Flyer Design Mr. Vaibhav Madane : NIP-SPOC Mech 

Pankaj Rawool (Asst. Prof Mech) 

Registration Process, Attendance 
checking and Shortening Links 

Mr. Rahul Neve NIP-SPOC IT 
Himanshi Jain: NIP IT Student coordinator
Sanyuktha Udyavar: NIP IT Student coordinator 

Vikaskumar Dubey: NIP CMPN Student coordinator
Atharva Kulkarni: NIP CMPN Student coordinator
Bhavesh D. Solanki : NIP E&TC Student coordinator
Vaishnavi Shetty: NIP E&TC Student coordinator
Akhila Gopal Shetty: NIP ELEX Student coordinator
Karan Gujaran: NIP MECH Student coordinator
Dhruv Tiwari: NIP MECH Student coordinator
Tanay Bhavsar: NIP CIVIL Student coordinator
Ashish Singh: NIP CIVIL Student coordinator

Mr. Arpit Vyas NIP-SPOC CIVIL 
Mukta Hole: NIP CTVIL Student coordinator

Certificate Process 

Shreyas Rathod: NIP CIVIL Student coordinator 
Sakshi Madkholkar: NIPIT Student coordinator
Swati Solanki: NIP IT Student coordinator 
Aroma Sinha: NIP CMPN Student coordinator 
Harsh Dubey: NIP CMPN Student coordinator
Abhash Verma: NIP MECH Student coordinator
Kushal Modi: NIP MECH Student coordinator



THAKUR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Aryan Sharma: NIP ELEX Student coordinator 
Girik Tripathi: NIP E&TC Student coordinator 

Report Integration

Ms. Sonali Singh : NIP-SPOC E&TC Shreya Mishra NIP E&TC Student coordinator
Sonali Pradhan NIP MECH Student coordinator

Overall Feedback 

Ms. Jalpaben D. Pandya: NIP-SPOC ELEXK 
Atharva Deshmukh: NIP MECH Student coordinatorInauguration OrganizationValedictory Organization

Mr. Amol Dapkekar (Asst. Prof ES&H) Mr. Ashwin Pathak: (NIP -SPOC ES&H) Ayushi Sarda and Utkrisht Sharma (NIP Overall Student Cordinator) 
Pratik Gehlot: NIP CMPN Student coordinatorSamiksha Bedekar NIP CMPN Student coordinatorAastha Shah: NIP IT Student coordinator Pratik Kumbhar: NIP IT Student coordinatorLovlesh Dagar: NIP ELEX Student coordinator Ashish Jha: NIP E&TC Student coordinator Abhishek M. Tiwari: NIP E&TC Student coordinator Alpesh Sangam: NIP CIVIL Student coordinatorShruti Mishra: NIP CIVIL Student coordinator 

Building Drawing using AutoCAD 2D & 3D (Civil Dept.) Dr. Sanjeev Chaudhari (Dy.HOD-CIVIL)
Faculty In-charge 

Workshop Track Flyer contents . Topic Detailing and Schedule for the 
track 

Mr. Arpit Vyas: NIP-SPOC CIVIL 
Internship Coordinator

Moderating the session 
Daily Report writing 

Guide all student coordinators for 
their respective tasks 

Mukta Hole: NIP CIVIL Student coordinator 
Introducing the speakers 
Quiz and Feedback 
Maintaining record of project groups 

Shreyas Rathod: NIP CIVIL Student coordinator 



tcst) THAKuR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY astnva KodinaANandte xvay ef Mmfas 
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Attendance Monitoring andd admitting participants 
Alpesh Sangam: NIP CIVIL Student coordinator 
Ashish Singh: NIP CIVIL Student coordinator 

Session Host 

Shruti Mishra: NIP CIVIL Student coordinator 
Tanay Bhavsar: NIP CIVIL Student coordinator 

Faculty In-charge Web Development(COMP-IT Dept) 
Workshop Track Flyer contents Topic Detailing and Schedule for theMrs. Neha Kapadia (Assistant Professor IT) 

track 
Dr. Megharani Patil (Activity Head NIP) 
Mr. Shridhar Kamble (Assistant Professor IT) 

Internship Coordinator 
Moderating the session Daily Report writing Mr. Rahul Neve: NIP-SPOC IT Mr. Laukik Salvi : NIP- SPOC COMP 
Guide all student coordinators for their respective tasks 

Introducing the speakers 
Quiz and Feedback 
Maintaining record of project groups 

Sakshi Madkholkar: NIP IT Student coordinator Aroma Sinha: NIP CMPN Student coordinator Kaustubh Shete: NIP CMPN Student coordinator Rakshit Shetty: NIP CMPN Student coordinator Harsh Dubey: NIP CMPN Student coordinator Himanshi Jain: NIP IT Student coordinator Attendance Monitoring and 
admitting participants 

Aastha Shah: NIP IT Student coordinator 
Pratik Gehlot: NIP CMPN Student coordinator 
Vikaskumar Dubey: NIP CMPN Student coordinator 
Atharva Kulkarni: NIP CMPN Student coordinator

Samiksha Bedekar:NIP CMPN Student coordinator 
Swati Solanki: NIP IT Student coordinator 

Pratik Kumbhar: NIP IT Student coordinator 
Session Host 

Sanyuktha Udyavar: NIP IT Student coordinator 

Drawing of machine parts using AutoCAD(Mech Dept) 
Mr. Sachin Oak & Mr. Pankaj Rawool Faculty In-charge

IntershipTrack Flyer contents 
Topic Detailing and Schedule for the 

Mr. Vaibhav Madane NIP-SP0C Mech & Mr. 

Ashwin Pathak: (NIP-SPOC ES&H) 

track 

Internship Coordinator

Moderating the session 

Daily Report writing 
Guide all student coordinators for 

their respective tasks 
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Introducing the speakers Quiz and Feedback 
Maintaining record of project groups 

A 

Attendance Monitoring and 
admitting participants 

Abhash Verma: NIP MECH Sudent 
coordinor 

Karan Gujaran. NIP MECH Suudent coxrdinats t 

Kushal Modi: NIP MECH Sudent coordinatsor 
Atharva Deshmukh. NIP MECH Student cordinasr 
Dhruv Tiwari: NIP MECH Sudent coordinatsot 
Sonali Pradhan: NIP MECH Student coordinador

Session Host 

Smart Solutions using Aurdino (E&TC-ETRX Dept.) 
Faculty In-charge 

Mr. Niket Amoda & Mrs. Leena Chakroborty 
Workshop Track Flyer contents Topic Detailing and Schedule for the track 

Internship Coordinator 
Moderating the session
Daily Report writing

Ms. Jalpaben D. Pandya : NIP-SPOC ELEX Ms. Sonali Singh: NIP-SPOC E&TC 
Guide all student coordinators for their respective tasks 

Introducing the speakers 
Quiz and Feedback 

Maintaining record of project groups 

Aryan Sharma: NIP ELEX Student coordinator 
Girik Tripathi: NIP E&TC Student coordinator 
Shreya Mishra: NIP E&TC Student coordinator 

Attendance Monitoring and 
admitting participants 

Lovlesh Dagar: NIP ELEX Student coordinator 
Ashish Jha: NIP E&TC Student coordinator 
Bhavesh D. Solanki: NIP E&TC Student coordinator 

Akhila Gopal Shetty: NIP ELEX Student coordinator 
Abhishek M. Tiwari: NIP E&TC Student coordinator 

Session Host 

Vaishnavi Shetty: NIP E&TC Student coordinator 

Note: Moderating the session includes taking care Q&A and Chat Comments 

sd/ 

Dr. Lochan Jolly Sd/ 

Dean SSWN 
Dr. Megharani Patil 

Activity Head: National Initiative Program 

Cc: Principal office 
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